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Women / V
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Los Altos * 147.750 34.050 38.400 37.600 37.700
11 1 1

109 Courtney Krauss 8.800 9.650 9.2509.650
111 Kelli Kuramoto 8.550 9.700 9.5009.400
112 Emma Tsao 8.400 9.850 9.7009.100
113 Roosa Uusitalo 8.300 9.450
114 Charissa Vesurai 9.200
110 Jennifer Kuramoto 9.250

2 Saint Francis * 137.300 33.600 33.750 35.350 34.600
22 2 2

187 Sabine Moufarrej 8.700 8.200 8.3508.350
185 Angela Honda 8.600 8.650 8.600
181 Haley Barnett 8.300 8.600 8.6509.250
188 Kiana Nues 8.000 8.800
182 Janessa Castence 8.300
186 Hannah Leis 9.150
191 Paige Uyehara 8.800

3 Mountain View * 72.450 17.500 17.700 18.350 18.900
33 3 3

123 Natalie Rockhold 8.900 8.500 9.3008.800
119 Cindy Linker 8.600 9.200 9.6009.550

4 Christopher * 50.100 15.900 8.700 16.350 9.150
54 4 4

204 Jaden Regallo 8.600 8.700 9.1508.150
203 Waverly Mercado 7.300 8.200

5 Mercy * 35.050 8.000 8.600 9.150 9.300
46 5 5

180 Youki Miyoshi 8.000 8.600 9.3009.150

6 Gilroy * 22.500 13.700 0.000 8.800 0.000
65 6 6

193 Avery Harding 7.000 8.800
197 Abriana Crumb 6.700
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